
Jahr 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

KFZ (DTV) 12.828 12.210 11.290 12.019 13.157 13.361 14.033 13.896 12.843 10.988 11.628 11.618

  SV (DTV) 1.487 1.381 1.379 1.332 1.248 1.231 1.260 1.258 1.003 932 1.004 1.092

Verkehrsentwicklung an der Dauerzählstelle L 722 Talhaus

0

2.000

4.000

6.000

8.000

10.000

12.000

14.000

16.000

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

  SV (DTV)

KFZ (DTV)

Jahr

DTV (Fz/Tag)


